
     Warranty 
2-year warranty. See our general 
conditions and policies for details. 

     Support 
Free support for all products by 
contacting support@kvaser.com

     EAN 
73-30130-01688-0
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The Kvaser Edge is a secure, rugged ARM-based Linux computer 
tailored for demanding real-time data acquisition, edge analytics 
and seamless cloud integration, all within a compact form factor.

through our containerized software architecture, Kvaser OS (KEOS) 
ensures secure isolation. You can choose your Linux distribution, 
use apps for data processing, and retain full control of your data 
and intellectual property. This makes Kvaser Edge ideal for proof-
of-concept testing or scalable production.

Learn more about 
this product

Kvaser Edge WL400S

Secure, rugged, and ready for edge 
computing 

Ref. No. 98401-1 v. 2.2

了解更多产品信息

Kvaser Edge WL400S

安全防护、坚固耐用，赋能边缘计算
Kvaser Edge 是一款基于ARM架构的安全加固型Linux计算机，专为
严苛环境下的实时数据采集、边缘分析及无缝云集成而设计，且整
机形态紧凑小巧。

除了强悍的硬件配置，Kvaser Edge通过容器化软件架构——Kvaser 

择Linux
OS（KEOS）实现灵活的应用部署能力，确保安全隔离。用户可自由选

发行版，调用数据处理应用，并对自身数据与知识产权拥有

      

      

完全控制权。这一特性使Kvaser Edge成为概念验证测试与规模化量
产部署的理想平台。

  

两年保修。有关详细信息，
请参阅我们的通用条款和政策。

保修

提供对所有产品的免费技术支持，
请联系：support.cn@kvaser.com

支持

73-30130-01688-0

EAN



Kvaser Edge WL400S
Major Features

• 

and processing missions at the edge.

• Powerful embedded ARM-based Linux computer 

with ”Secure Element”, NXP SE051C2 faciliating CRA 

compliance with target software applications.

• Four fully featured, time-synchronized, individually 

galvanically isolated CAN-FD channels utilizing 

Kvaser CAN-IP implemented in FPGA.

• Wi-Fi 6 and Gigabit Ethernet Interfaces enables 

remote connectivity.

• Ruggedized housing with IP67 ingress protection.

• Wired intefaces for durable flexible connections.

• Integrated positioning and inertial measurement 

units.

• Galvanically isolated GPIO intefaces enabling 

trigger-based logging.

• Separate galvanically isolated power supply with 

support of activation via ignition signal.

• High-capacity battery ensures safe shutdown and 

supports intermediate operation.

• Multi-GNSS (Global Navigation Satellite System) 

support (GPS, Galileo, GLONASS) for enhanced 

positioning accuracy and reliability.

Kvaser AB 
Aminogatan 25A 
SE-431 53 Mölndal 
Sweden

Sales 
sales@kvaser.com 

Support 
support@kvaser.com 

Order 
order@kvaser.com

  Technical Data

Battery Lithium-ion 18650

Bluetooth Supporting mode BLE 5.3

CAN
4xCAN FD SIC Galvanic Isolated, 
HD26

CAN FD Bit Rate Up to 8 Mbit/s

Ethernet
Gigabit Ethernet 1000 BaseT, RJ45 
Socket

GPIO
2x Digital Input 
1x Digital Output

Housing
Aluminum housing with plastic 
protective caps, approx. 
200x110x58 mm

Ingress 
Protection: 
Housing

IP67

Operating 
Temperature

-40 to 50 °C ambient
(If handheld use is not a 
requirement, the device can 
operate at ambient temperatures 
up to +70 °C.)

Operating 
System

Linux-Kernel

Positioning 
accuracy (CEP) 
1.5 m

Multi-GNSS (GPS, Galileo, 
GLONASS) with external active 
antenna via FAKRA connector (Key 
Code-C)

Power activation Galvanic Isolated

Power 
consumption

Up to 15 W in active mode
Standby mode, down to 200 mW

Power supply 9-36 VDC, Galvanic Isolated

Processor
ARM, Quad core Cortex®-A53 up 
to 1.6 GHz

RAM 2 GB

Regulatory 
Compliance

CE, FCC

Status display 9 LEDs

Storage 256 GB eMMC (embedded MultiMediaCard)

USB USB 3.1 Host, Type-C (PD 400 mA) 

Weight 850 g, cables excluded

Wi-Fi
Wi-Fi 6 IEEE 802.11ax, Dual Band, 
2x2 MIMO (5GHz), Antenna 
Diversity, Integrated antennas

kvaser.com
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IMU

Acceleration sensitivity

Angular rate sensitivity

6-axis (accelerometer + gyroscope)

+-2g range 0.061 mg/LSB (Typical)

+-125 dps range 4.375 mdps/LSB (Typical)

Kvaser Edge WL400S

Support
Documentation and Kvaser SDK can be downloaded for 
free at www.kvaser.com/downloads. Drivers are already 
included in the Kvaser Edge base system.

Kvaser SDK is a free resource that includes everything 
you need to develop software for the Kvaser CAN 
interfaces. Includes full documentation and many 
program samples, written in C, C++, C#, Delphi, Visual 
Basic, Python and t script language.

The Kvaser EDGE base system can be pre-configured 
with customer system image, setup of containers, 
installation of Kvaser SDK and customer-selected drivers 
to fit potential needs.

Kvaser CAN hardware is built around the same common 
software API. Applications developed using one device 
type will run without modification on other device 
types.

主要特性

专为在边缘高效完成数据记录与处理任务而设计。

高性能嵌入式ARM架构Linux计算机，集成NXP 
SE051C2安全元件，助力目标软件满足CRA合规
性要求。

四个功能完备、时间同步且独立电气隔离的CAN-FD
通道，采用基于FPGA实现的Kvaser CAN-IP技术。

支持Wi-Fi 6和千兆以太网接口，支持远程连接。

IP67级防水防尘外壳。

有线接口，提供持久灵活的连接方案。

集成定位与惯性测量单元（IMU）。

电气隔离GPIO接口，支持触发式记录。

独立的电气隔离电源设计，支持通过点火
信号激活。

大容量电池配置，确保设备安全关机并支持
间歇运行。

支持全球导航卫星系统（Multi-GNSS），包括
GPS、Galileo、GLONASS，提供更高定位精
度与可靠性。

技术支持

您可以访问www.kvaser.cn/downloads免费下载文档和
Kvaser SDK。Kvaser Edge基础系统已预置驱动程序。

Kvaser SDK软件开发包是免费资源，包含开发Kvaser CAN
接口软件所需要的所有工具，包括完整文档和大量编程实
例，支持C、C++、C＃、Delphi、Visual Basic、Python和t
脚本语言。

Kvaser EDGE基础系统可通过预配置方式适配客户需求，
包括加载客户定制系统镜像、设置容器化环境、安装
Kvaser SDK及客户选定的驱动程序。

所有Kvaser CAN硬件共用同样的软件API。针对一种类型
设备开发的应用程序无需更改即可完全适用于其他类型的
设备。

电池

蓝牙

CAN

CAN FD比特率

以太网

通用输入输出

外壳

IMU
加速度灵敏度
角速度灵敏度

外壳防护等级

 工作温度范围

操作系统

定位精度（CEP）
1.5米

功率激活

功率消耗

电源

18650锂离子电池

支持BLE 5.3模式

4路CAN FD SIC电气隔离
HD26接口

高达8 Mbit/s

千兆以太网1000 BaseT
RJ45接口

2路数字输入
1路数字输出

铝制外壳，配塑料保护帽，
尺寸约200x110x58 mm

6轴（加速度计+陀螺仪）
±2g量程下0.061 mg/LSB
（典型值）
±125 dps量程下4.375 
mdps/LSB（典型值）

IP67

-40°C至50°C环境温度
（若不需手持使用，最高可
达+70°C）

Linux内核

多模GNSS（GPS、伽利略、
GLONASS），通过FAKRA
连接器（键位码C）外接有
源天线

电气隔离

主动模式下最高
15W，待机模式下可
低至200mW

9-36 VDC，电气隔离

处理器

内存

合规认证

状态显示

存储

USB

重量

Wi-Fi

ARM，四核Cortex®-A53，
最高1.6 GHz

2 GB

CE、FCC

9个LED指示灯

256 GB eMMC（嵌入
式多媒体卡）

USB 3.1主机端口，
Type-C接口（供电电流
400 mA）

850克（不含线缆）

Wi-Fi 6 IEEE 802.11ax，双
频段，2x2 MIMO (5GHz)，
天线分集，集成天线

技术数据
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Kvaser China 
上海市徐汇区云锦路
500号绿地汇中心
A座522室

 
销售  
sales.cn@kvaser.com
021-64283768

 
支持  
support.cn@kvaser.com
021-64283769
 

 
订购 
order.cn@kvaser.com
021-64283768 


